Startliste mit Stellprobenzeiten
HTSJ-Newcomer-Trophy 2024
am 09.06.2024 in Frankfurt-Hochst

Startnummer Name

10. Good vibes

31. BeatBreakerz
32. Finesse

52. Insanity

53. Sistahood

11. Starlight

12. The Dalis

33. Mayday

3. Release

4, Blue Diamonds
24, Blue Flames
25. Elements

15. Glimmer Flames
35. Flames of Revolution
54, Black Flames
23. Les Fleuries

45, Floralies

13. Sprinkles

34, X-Plosion

42. Lumino

2. Dance Girls

43, Fries Rot-Weiss
30. Connected

50. Addicted

1. spotlight

20. flashlight

41. starlight

21. Tanzteam Epies
40. Tanzteam EPICA
22. remiX

14. One two Step
44, Mirage

51. Funky Fresh

Verein/Organisation

Hiphop4kids Therapiezentrum “perlt”

FTG Frankfurt
FTG Frankfurt
FTG Frankfurt
FTG Frankfurt

TSC Schwarz-Weil3-Blau Frankfurt
TSC Schwarz-WeiR-Blau Frankfurt/RSV
TSC Schwarz-Weil3-Blau Frankfurt

TG Bornheim
TG Bornheim
TG Bornheim
TG Bornheim
TSV Braunshardt
TSV Braunshardt
TSV Braunshardt

Albrecht-Diirer-Schule Weiterstadt
Albrecht-Direr-Schule Weiterstadt

TV Gustavsburg

TV Gustavsburg

SKG Rodgau

TC Rot-Weil} Casino Mainz
TC Rot-Weil} Casino Mainz
TG 07 Eberstadt

TG 07 Eberstadt

TG Stockstadt

TG Stockstadt

TG Stockstadt

TV Dettingen

TV Dettingen

OSC Vellmar

TSV Dudenhofen

SG Weiterstadt

Fabulicious Dance Community

Stellprobenzeit

10:10
10:15
10:20
10:25
10:30
10:35
10:40
10:45
10:50
10:55
11:00
11:05
11:10
11:15
11:20
11:25
11:30
11:35
11:40
11:45
11:50
11:55
12:00
12:05
12:10
12:15
12:20
12:25
12:30
12:35
12:40
12:45

ohne



